
Run - Route 71 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Praga, Tracy L Vehicle: 261 

Time: 1 hr 36 min Distance: 42.61 mi 

Students: 13/13 Description. Hawthorne Valley AM 
   

Bae e 

#1 - 6:48 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

#2 - 6:50 AM - / ICC High School Pick up 

#3 - 6:53 AM - / 88 Broad St 

#4 -6:57 AM - / 854 CR-25 

#5 - 6:58 AM - / West Ghent & Rybka Rd 

#6 - 7:05 AM - / 54 Royal Rd 

#7 - 7:07 AM - / 1154 Route 9 

#8 - 7:16 AM - /120 Stockport Rd 

#9 - 7:21 AM - / 515 Old Post Rd 

#10 - 7:55 AM - Hawthorne Valley 

#11 - 8:10 AM -/ Columbia Christian Acad. 

3 Dropoff 

#12 - 8:30 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

~~ c. ms. ae RAR Ne 4 on



9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 Run - Route 71 PM 23-24 
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

Vehicle: 261 Driver: Praga, Tracy L 

Distance: 42.61 mi Time: 1 hr 45 min 

Description: Hawthorne Valley PM Students: 12/12 

  

#2 — 2:30 to 2:36 PM -/ Columbia Christian Acad. 

#3 — 2:50 to 3:05 PM - Hawthorne Valley 

#4 - 3:31 PM - / 515 Old Post Rd 

#5 - 3:35 PM - / 120 Stockport Rd 

#6 - 3:42 PM - / 1154 Route 9 

#7 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 54 Royal Rd 

#8 - 3:51 PM - /W Ghent Rd & Rybka Road 

#9 - 3:51 PM - / 854 Route 25 

#12 - 4:00 PM — ICC High School 

—we ree Ae Ne


